Stadium Records

Doug Shaw Memorial Stadium, Myrtle Beach, South Carolina (as of 3/18/18)

Event

100 Meters

200 Meters

400 Meters

800 Meters

1500 Meters

Mile

3000 Meters

5000 Meters
10,000 Meters
100 Meter Hurdles
400 Meter Hurdles
3,000 Meter SC
4x100 Meter Relay

4x200 Meter Relay
4x400 Meter Relay
4x800 Meter Relay

High Jump

Pole Vault

Long Jump
Triple Jump
Shot Put

Discus Throw
Hammer Throw
Javelin Throw
Heptathlon

Notes:

Name

Shayla Mahan
Ada Udaya

Robin Reynolds
Kiara Mclntosh
Hannah Meier
Kendal Hacker
Kerri Gallagher
Kelly McCurdy
Brenae Edwards
Tiffany Porter
Symone Black
Madelin Talbert
Johnson, Harris,
Bandy, Brockington
Abrams, Brockington,
Haith, Dendy
Bellamy, Haith,
Bandy, Holmes
Brooks, Ritter,
Swenson, Dittmar
Jeannelle Scheper
Jessica Harter
Cidaea’ Woods
Christina Epps
Annie Alexander
Annie Alexander
Amber Campbell
Haley Crouser
Ellen Wortham

Women

Affiliation

South Carolina

New Haven

Miami Northwestern
Purdue

Unattached

Purdue

Unattached

Purdue

Mansfield

Adidas

Purdue

Lipscomb University
South Carolina

South Carolina
South Carolina
Minnesota

South Carolina
Purdue

Tennessee

Adidas

Manhattan College
Manhattan College
Nike-Mjolnir
Gresham Blu By U
Unattached

All records listed are NCAA/IAAF Senior standard events.
Doug Shaw Memorial Stadium record keeping began in 2009, after the first synthetic track was installed.

Mark

11.35 (+1.7)
23.28 (+1.1)
52.84
2:09.20
4:24.92
4:49.59
9:32.61
16:39.89
34:51.66
13.14

57.36
10:29.26
44.65

1:33.37
3:36.11
8:51.01

1.91m (6’ 3 %)
4.10m (13’ 5 %)
6.10m (20’ 0”/0.0)
13.13m (43’ 1/-1.7)
17.15m (56’ 3 %)
53.63m (175’ 11%)
72.81m (238" 10”)
51.09m (167’ 7%)
5098

Date

3/19/2011
3/21/2015
6/29/2011
3/19/2016
6/29/2011
3/19/2016
3/14/2015
3/15/2013
3/14/2013
3/10/2018
3/19/2016
3/21/2014
3/22/2014

3/18/2016
3/22/2014
3/19/2010

3/20/2015
3/18/2016
3/18/2016
3/17/2012
3/22/2014
3/22/2014
3/20/2015
6/29/2011
3/17/2016



Stadium Records

Doug Shaw Memorial Stadium, Myrtle Beach, South Carolina (as of 3/18/18)

Event

100 Meters

200 Meters

400 Meters

800 Meters

1500 Meters

Mile

3000 Meters

5000 Meters
10,000 Meters
110 Meter Hurdles
400 Meter Hurdles
3,000 Meter SC
4x100 Meter Relay

4x200 Meter Relay
4x400 Meter Relay
4x800 Meter Relay

High Jump

Pole Vault

Long Jump
Triple Jump
Shot Put

Discus Throw
Hammer Throw
Javelin Throw
Decathlon

Notes:

Name

Reggie Dixon

Dane Hyatt
Nathaniel McKinney
Felix Kitur

Felix Kitur

Aaron Ramirez
Sam Penzenstadler
Jacob Smith

Josh McDonald
Johnny Dutch
Shawn Rowe
Derek Scott
Johnson, Young,
Tyler, Spreads
Boone, Boone,
Scott, Jackson
Johnston, Abney,
Curry, Scott
Ledder, Smith,
Holdsworth, Ibadin
Joe Kindred

Tyler Porter

Diego Lawerence
Lincoln Carr

Dillon Simon
James Plummer
Jacob Freeman
Jason Flanagan
Carsten Krohn

Men

Affiliation
Hampton
Unattached
Unattached

VMI

VMI

Clemson

District Track Club
High Point

Liberty

South Carolina

St. Augustine’s
Puma

Charleston Southern

G.W. Express
St. Augustine’s
District Track Club

Unattached
Tennessee
Campbell
Unattached
Unattached
Clemson
NYAC
Unattached
Ashland

All records listed are NCAA/IAAF Senior standard events.
Doug Shaw Memorial Stadium record keeping began in 2009, after the first synthetic track was installed.

Mark

10.26 (+2.0)
20.69 (+1.8)
46.27
1:48.79
3:50.80
4:09.16
8:11.73
14:24.66
30:41.71
13.73

50.39
8:45.26
39.91

1:23.08
3:07.44
7:29.80

2.28m (7' 5 %)
5.06m (16’ 7 %)

Date

3/17/2012
3/17/2012
3/20/2010
4/21/2012
4/21/2012
3/21/2015
3/12/2016
4/21/2012
3/14/2013
3/20/2010
3/19/2016
3/18/2011
4/21/2012

3/18/2011
3/22/2014
3/11/2016

3/20/2010
3/19/2016

7.53m (24’ 8 1.“/+1.7) 3/18/2011
15.79m (51’ 9 %4“/+1.4)3/17/2012

19.32m (63’ 4”)
58.78m (192” 10”)
72.00m (236" 2”)
74.83m (245’ 6”)
6954

3/17/2018
3/21/2015
6/5/2010

3/16/2013
3/20/2009



