Stadium Records Doug Shaw Memorial Stadium, Myrtle Beach, South Carolina (as of 3/18/18)

Women

Event	Name	Affiliation	Mark	Date
100 Meters	Shayla Mahan	South Carolina	11.35 (+1.7)	3/19/2011
200 Meters	Ada Udaya	New Haven	23.28 (+1.1)	3/21/2015
400 Meters	Robin Reynolds	Miami Northwestern	52.84	6/29/2011
800 Meters	Kiara McIntosh	Purdue	2:09.20	3/19/2016
1500 Meters	Hannah Meier	Unattached	4:24.92	6/29/2011
Mile	Kendal Hacker	Purdue	4:49.59	3/19/2016
3000 Meters	Kerri Gallagher	Unattached	9:32.61	3/14/2015
5000 Meters	Kelly McCurdy	Purdue	16:39.89	3/15/2013
10,000 Meters	Brenae Edwards	Mansfield	34:51.66	3/14/2013
100 Meter Hurdles	Tiffany Porter	Adidas	13.14	3/10/2018
400 Meter Hurdles	Symone Black	Purdue	57.36	3/19/2016
3,000 Meter SC	Madelin Talbert	Lipscomb University	10:29.26	3/21/2014
4x100 Meter Relay	Johnson, Harris,	South Carolina	44.65	3/22/2014
	Bandy, Brockington			
4x200 Meter Relay	Abrams, Brockington	, South Carolina	1:33.37	3/18/2016
	Haith, Dendy			
4x400 Meter Relay	Bellamy, Haith,	South Carolina	3:36.11	3/22/2014
	Bandy, Holmes			
4x800 Meter Relay	Brooks, Ritter,	Minnesota	8:51.01	3/19/2010
	Swenson, Dittmar			
High Jump	Jeannelle Scheper	South Carolina	1.91m (6' 3 ¼")	3/20/2015
Pole Vault	Jessica Harter	Purdue	4.10m (13' 5 ¼")	3/18/2016
Long Jump	Cidaea' Woods	Tennessee	6.10m (20' 0"/0.0)	3/18/2016
Triple Jump	Christina Epps	Adidas	13.13m (43' 1"/-1.7)	3/17/2012
Shot Put	Annie Alexander	Manhattan College	17.15m (56' 3 ¼")	3/22/2014
Discus Throw	Annie Alexander	Manhattan College	53.63m (175' 11")	3/22/2014
Hammer Throw	Amber Campbell	Nike-Mjolnir	72.81m (238" 10")	3/20/2015
Javelin Throw	Haley Crouser	Gresham Blu By U	51.09m (167' 7")	6/29/2011
Heptathlon	Ellen Wortham	Unattached	5098	3/17/2016

Notes:

All records listed are NCAA/IAAF Senior standard events.

Doug Shaw Memorial Stadium record keeping began in 2009, after the first synthetic track was installed.

Stadium Records Doug Shaw Memorial Stadium, Myrtle Beach, South Carolina (as of 3/18/18)

Men

Event	Name	Affiliation	Mark	Date
100 Meters	Reggie Dixon	Hampton	10.26 (+2.0)	3/17/2012
200 Meters	Dane Hyatt	Unattached	20.69 (+1.8)	3/17/2012
400 Meters	Nathaniel McKinney	Unattached	46.27	3/20/2010
800 Meters	Felix Kitur	VMI	1:48.79	4/21/2012
1500 Meters	Felix Kitur	VMI	3:50.80	4/21/2012
Mile	Aaron Ramirez	Clemson	4:09.16	3/21/2015
3000 Meters	Sam Penzenstadler	District Track Club	8:11.73	3/12/2016
5000 Meters	Jacob Smith	High Point	14:24.66	4/21/2012
10,000 Meters	Josh McDonald	Liberty	30:41.71	3/14/2013
110 Meter Hurdles	Johnny Dutch	South Carolina	13.73	3/20/2010
400 Meter Hurdles	Shawn Rowe	St. Augustine's	50.39	3/19/2016
3,000 Meter SC	Derek Scott	Puma	8:45.26	3/18/2011
4x100 Meter Relay	Johnson, Young,	Charleston Southern	39.91	4/21/2012
	Tyler, Spreads			
4x200 Meter Relay	Boone, Boone,	G.W. Express	1:23.08	3/18/2011
	Scott, Jackson			
4x400 Meter Relay	Johnston, Abney,	St. Augustine's	3:07.44	3/22/2014
	Curry, Scott			
4x800 Meter Relay	Ledder, Smith,	District Track Club	7:29.80	3/11/2016
	Holdsworth, Ibadin			
High Jump	Joe Kindred	Unattached	2.28m (7' 5 ¾")	3/20/2010
Pole Vault	Tyler Porter	Tennessee	5.06m (16' 7 ¼")	3/19/2016
Long Jump	Diego Lawerence	Campbell	7.53m (24' 8 ½"/+1.7) 3/18/2011
Triple Jump	Lincoln Carr	Unattached	15.79m (51' 9 ¾"/+1.4)3/17/2012	
Shot Put	Dillon Simon	Unattached	19.32m (63' 4")	3/17/2018
Discus Throw	James Plummer	Clemson	58.78m (192" 10")	3/21/2015
Hammer Throw	Jacob Freeman	NYAC	72.00m (236" 2")	6/5/2010
Javelin Throw	Jason Flanagan	Unattached	74.83m (245′ 6″)	3/16/2013
Decathlon	Carsten Krohn	Ashland	6954	3/20/2009

Notes:

All records listed are NCAA/IAAF Senior standard events.

Doug Shaw Memorial Stadium record keeping began in 2009, after the first synthetic track was installed.